PAGE 1
©2013 Philips Selecon www.seleconlight.com
Product Specification Sheet
Selecon Display LED Profile
The Selecon Display LED
Profile delivers accurate
shaping of the beam and
precise pattern / logo

PAGE 3
©2013 Philips Selecon www.seleconlight.com
Order Codes
SDP1635LEDLDT01  White 16˚-35˚ LED Display Profile: Local Dimming only- track mount.
SDP1635LEDLDC01  White 16˚-35˚ LED Display Profile: Local Dimming only-ceiling rose
   mount.
SDP1635LEDLDH01  White 16˚-35˚ LED Display Profile: Local Dimming only- fitted with
   half coupler accessory, safety bond, 1.0m cable.
SDP1635LEDLDH01P  White 16˚-35˚ LED Display Profile: Local Dimming only- fitted with
   half coupler accessory, safety bond, 1.0m cable.and ANZ plug.
SDP1635LEDLDT03  Black 16˚-35˚ LED Display Profile: Local Dimming only- track mount.
SDP1635LEDLDC03  Black 16˚-35˚ LED Display Profile: Local Dimming only-ceiling rose
   mount.
SDP1635LEDLDH03  Black 16˚-35˚ LED Display Profile: Local Dimming only- fitted with
   half coupler accessory, safety bond, 1.0m cable.
SDP1635LEDLDH03P  Black 16˚-35˚ LED Display Profile: Local Dimming only- fitted with
   half coupler accessory, safety bond, 1.0m cable.and ANZ plug.
SDP1635LEDDDT01  White 16˚-35˚ LED Display Profile: DALI- track mount.
SDP1635LEDDDT03  Black 16˚-35˚ LED Display Profile: DALI- track mount.
SDP3055LEDLDT01  White 30˚-55˚ LED Display Profile: Local Dimming only- track mount.
SDP3055LEDLDC01  White 30˚-55˚  LED Display Profile: Local Dimming only-ceiling rose
   mount.
SDP3055LEDLDH01  White 30˚-55˚ LED Display Profile: Local Dimming only- fitted with